Idaho Transportation Department

Daily Volume Summary

At Continuous Counter Sites

Site ID : 002380 038.510
Location: #034 US-89 2.8 Mi. S.W. of Jct SH-61 (Geneva) County: BEAR LAKE
Axle Factor Group : 99 Growth Factor Group : 1
Seasonal Factor Group: 10 FHWA Functional Class: 2
A-DIR
D-DIR April 2000
TOTAL
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01
288
304
592
02 03 04 05 06 07 08
173 205 238 151 235 178
244 202 241 220 227 258
417 407 479 371 462 436
09 10 11 12 13 14 15
192 146 179 178 160 225 243
214 168 193 202 200 211 227
406 314 372 380 360 436 470
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
171 185 172 201 225 251 288
214 171 185 214 202 231 288
385 356 357 415 427 482 576
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
184 189 118 161 233
270 225 201 198 218
454 414 319 359 451
30
MADW 415 375 364 408 386 460 505
STD 35 50 36 53 36 23 73
DAF 1.00 1.11 1.14 1.02 i.08 0.90 0.82
NUM DAYS 26 |MADT 416 |MAWDT 383 |MAWET 460
NOTE: MAWDT includes Monday-Thursday MAWET includes Saturday-Sunday
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